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Questions Yes No Neutral Total 

Q 1. Do you think the college provided 

you adequate facilities to enhance your 

academic performance 

133 12 14 159 

Q 2. Do you think college provided you 

with adequate time management skills 

and did help you to inculcate it  

117 9 33 159 

Q 3. Does college taught you to 

maintain the work life balance in your 

day-to-day life 

112 19 28 159 

Q 4. Do you think active participation in 

all the activities improved your 

academic performance 

129 10 20 159 

Q 5. Were you satisfied with the college 

canteen with respect to quality, price 

and hygiene  

68 50 41 159 

Questions Excellent Very 

Good 

Good  Fair 

 

Poor Total 

Q 6. How did you find the ambience of 

the college 

41 53 48 12 5 159 

Q 7. How would you rank the college 

library with respect to availability of 

books and reading room facilities 

51 55 43 8 2 159 

 

 

 

 



Q 1. Do you think the college provided you adequate facilities to enhance your academic 

performance 

 

83.6% Alumnus think that the college provided the adequate facilities to enhance their academic 

performance, while 7.6% did not agree with it and 8.8% were neutral about it. 

 

Q 2. Do you think college provided you with adequate time management skills and did help 

you to inculcate it 

 

73.6% Alumnus think that the college provided them with adequate time management skills  which 

helped them inculcate with respect to academics, while 5.6% did not agree to it and 20.8%  were 

neutral about it. 
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Q 3. Does college taught you to maintain the work life balance in your day-to-day life 

 

70.4% Alumnus think that the college taught them maintaining balance between work life and 

their day-to-day life, while 11.9% did not agree to it and 17.6% were neutral about it. 

 

Q 4. Do you think active participation in all the activities improved your academic 

performance 

 

81.1% Alumnus think that their active participation in all the activities improved their academic 

performance, while 6.3% did not agree to it and 12.6% were neutral about it. 
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Q 5. Were you satisfied with the college canteen with respect to quality, price and hygiene? 

 

42.8% ‘Yes’ Alumnus think that they are satisfied with the college canteen with respect to quality, 

price and hygiene, while 31.4% did not agree to it and 25.8% were neutral about it. 

 

Q 6. How did you find the ambience of the college? 

 

25.8% Alumnus found the ambience of the college excellent, and rest felt that it needs 

improvement.  
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Q7. How would you rank the eollege library with respect to availability of hooks and 
reading room facilities? 

Fair, 8, 
5.0% 
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Poor, 2, 
1.3% 
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Poor 

32.1% Alumnus think that they rank the college library with respect to availability of books and 
reading room facilities, 34.6% very Good, 27% Good and 6.3% Fair and Poor'. 
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